
PRICE QTY TOTAL

$40.00

$25.00 Student
$40.00 Non-student

$20.00

$50.00

$20.00

$20.00

$10.00

$20.00

$20.00

$25.00 Softcover
$40.00 Hard Cover

$50.00

$60.00

$30.00

$15.00

$7.00

$8.00

$40.00

$30.00

$15.00

212.353.4021

$15.00

$5.00

$20.00SOLITARY TRAVELERS

ALL YOURS
Cid Corman

ADVENTURES OF THE SYMBOL: MAGIC FOR THE SAKE OF ART
Francesco Pellizzi 

ARGONAUTICS, PHILOSOPHICAL FLANERIES
Remo Guideri

A WORD ABOUT WORDS
To purchase this book, please contact Cooper Union's Lubalin Center

CONSTRUCTION MATTERS
Georg Windeck

INSIDE-OUT: ARCHITECTURE NEW YORK CITY
Diane Lewis

MICHAEL WURMFELD
European Travel Sketches 1963, 1964, 1965, 1970

ABRAHAM EISENMAN HEJDUK ROSSI

CONSTRUCTED THOUGHT

IRWIN S. CHANIN: A ROMANCE WITH THE CITY
Edited by Diana Agrest

FORTY YEARS OF ARCHITECTURAL WORK
Richard G. Stein

OSCAR NITZCHKE, ARCHITECT
Edited by Gus Dudley

PLACES AND MEMORIES
Photographs by Roberto Schezen

NIGHT DRAWINGS–1956
Tony Candido

THE MUSEUM PROJECTS
Josef Paul Kleinhues

DRAW POKER
Sue Ferguson Gussow

SLUTZKY: RECENT WORK
Robert Slutzky

LANDSCAPE & MEMORY
The Paintings and Drawings of Richard Upton

WATER-WORKS
The Architecture & Engingeering of the New York City Water Supply

Edited by Kevin Bone & Gina Pollara

COMING TO LIGHT
The Louis I. Kahn Monument to Franklin D. Roosevelt for New York City

Environmental Design Strategies in Architecture, 1925-1970

THE GREAT WHITE WHALE IS BLACK
Tony Candido

LANDSCAPES OF EXTRACTION
The Collateral Damage of the Fossil Fuels Industries

THE IRWIN S. CHANIN SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE
PUBLICATIONS ORDER FORM

TITLE
BOOKS CELEBRATING EXHIBITIONS

LESSONS FROM MODERNISM

 

 



PRICE QTY TOTAL

$30.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$50.00

$20.00

$20.00

$75.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$15.00

$25.00

$7.00

$7.00

$30.00

$25.00

$7.00

ESTIMATED TOTAL BEFORE SHIPPING*

*Please send this form to chris.dierks@cooper.edu. Once your total has been confirmed, we'll provide you with shipping fees 
and instructions for online payment. 

COASTAL URBANISM AND THE GEOPHYSICAL CITY
Susannah Drake, Nadège Giraudet

PUBLICATIONS SUBTOTAL

STUDENT DISCOUNT (Subtotal after 10% Discount, Current CU Students Only)

SALES TAX, NYS RESIDENTS ONLY (8.875%)

AESOP’S FABLES
Joseph Jacobs. Illustrations by John Hejduk

PRÁCE (PRACTICE)
John Hejduk

TRENTON INDUSTRIAL CORRIDOR STUDY

JOHN HEJDUK WORKS

PEWTER WINGS GOLDEN HORNS STONE VEILS
John Hejduk

ARCHITECTURE OF LITERACY
Mary B. Dierickx

TREE
Edited by Sue Ferguson Gussow

THESIS 2014

ROME  BERLIN  NEW YORK
Diane Lewis, Peter Schubert, Georg Windeck

BODY OF PRAYER: SHAPIRO, GOVRIN, DERRIDA
Edited by Kim Shkapich

THESIS 2016

OPEN CITY:  EXISTENTIAL URBANITY
Edited by Diane Lewis and Daniel Meridor with Matthew Hitscherich

THESIS 2015

THESIS 2018

ARCHITECTURE OF NATURE/NATURE OF ARCHITECTURE
Diana Agrest 

THESIS 2017

TITLE
EDUCATION OF AN ARCHITECT

THESIS 2021

THESIS 2020

THESIS 2019

ARCHITECTS DRAW (2023 reprint)
Sue Ferguson Gussow

THESIS 2023


