The Irwin S. Chanin School of Architecture Archive The Cooper Union for the Advancement of Science and Art Cooper Square New York NY 10003-7120 T 212.535.4232 F 212.535.4239 www.cooper.edu



## THE IRWIN S. CHANIN SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE **PUBLICATIONS ORDER FORM**

TITLE	PRICE	QTY	TOTAL
BOOKS CELEBRATING EXHIBITIONS			
LESSONS FROM MODERNISM Environmental Design Strategies in Architecture, 1925-1970	\$40.00		
THE GREAT WHITE WHALE IS BLACK Tony Candido	\$25.00 Student \$40.00 Non-student		
LANDSCAPES OF EXTRACTION The Collateral Damage of the Fossil Fuels Industries	\$20.00		
WATER-WORKS The Architecture & Engingeering of the New York City Water Supply Edited by Kevin Bone & Gina Pollara	\$50.00		
COMING TO LIGHT The Louis I. Kahn Monument to Franklin D. Roosevelt for New York City	\$20.00		
SLUTZKY: RECENT WORK Robert Slutzky	\$20.00		
LANDSCAPE & MEMORY The Paintings and Drawings of Richard Upton	\$10.00		
DRAW POKER Sue Ferguson Gussow	\$20.00		
NIGHT DRAWINGS–1956 Tony Candido	\$20.00		
THE MUSEUM PROJECTS Josef Paul Kleinhues	\$25.00 Softcover \$40.00 Hard Cover		
OSCAR NITZCHKE, ARCHITECT Edited by Gus Dudley	\$50.00		
PLACES AND MEMORIES Photographs by Roberto Schezen	\$60.00		
IRWIN S. CHANIN: A ROMANCE WITH THE CITY Edited by Diana Agrest	\$30.00		
FORTY YEARS OF ARCHITECTURAL WORK Richard G. Stein	\$15.00		
MICHAEL WURMFELD European Travel Sketches 1963, 1964, 1965, 1970	\$7.00		
ABRAHAM EISENMAN HEJDUK ROSSI	\$8.00		
CONSTRUCTED THOUGHT			
CONSTRUCTION MATTERS Georg Windeck	\$40.00		
INSIDE-OUT: ARCHITECTURE NEW YORK CITY Diane Lewis	\$30.00		
ARGONAUTICS, PHILOSOPHICAL FLANERIES Remo Guideri	\$15.00		
A WORD ABOUT WORDS  To purchase this book, please contact Cooper Union's Lubalin Center	212.353.4021		
ALL YOURS Cid Corman	\$15.00		
ADVENTURES OF THE SYMBOL: MAGIC FOR THE SAKE OF ART Francesco Pellizzi	\$5.00		
SOLITARY TRAVELERS	\$20.00		

TITLE	PRICE	QTY	TOTAL
EDUCATION OF AN ARCHITECT			
ARCHITECTS DRAW (2023 reprint)	\$30.00		
Sue Ferguson Gussow			
COASTAL URBANISM AND THE GEOPHYSICAL CITY	\$20.00		
Susannah Drake, Nadège Giraudet			
THESIS 2023	\$20.00		
THESIS 2021	\$20.00		
THESIS 2020	\$20.00		
THESIS 2019	\$20.00		
THESIS 2018	\$20.00		
ARCHITECTURE OF NATURE/NATURE OF ARCHITECTURE	\$50.00		
Diana Agrest			
THESIS 2017	\$20.00		
THESIS 2016	\$20.00		
OPEN CITY: EXISTENTIAL URBANITY	\$75.00		
Edited by Diane Lewis and Daniel Meridor with Matthew Hitscherich			
THESIS 2015	\$20.00		
THESIS 2014	\$20.00		
ROME BERLIN NEW YORK	\$20.00		
Diane Lewis, Peter Schubert, Georg Windeck			
BODY OF PRAYER: SHAPIRO, GOVRIN, DERRIDA	\$15.00		
Edited by Kim Shkapich			
ARCHITECTURE OF LITERACY	\$25.00		
Mary B. Dierickx			
TREE	\$7.00		
Edited by Sue Ferguson Gussow			
TRENTON INDUSTRIAL CORRIDOR STUDY	\$7.00		
JOHN HEJDUK WORKS			
PEWTER WINGS GOLDEN HORNS STONE VEILS	\$30.00		
John Hejduk			
AESOP'S FABLES	\$25.00		
Joseph Jacobs. Illustrations by John Hejduk			
PRÁCE (PRACTICE)	\$7.00		
John Hejduk			
	PUBLICATIONS SUBTOTAL		
STUDENT DISCOUNT (Subtotal after 10% Di	iscount, Current CU Students Only)		
SALES T	AX, NYS RESIDENTS ONLY (8.875%)		

<sup>\*</sup>Please send this form to <a href="mailto:chira:dierks@cooper.edu">chira:dierks@cooper.edu</a>. Once your total has been confirmed, we'll provide you with shipping fees and instructions for online payment.

ESTIMATED TOTAL BEFORE SHIPPING\*